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Contact Person Organisation  Contact Details  

Morne Visagie: Head of Absa CIB - Structured Asset 
Finance 

Absa CIB morne.visagie@absa.africa/ 
+2783409695 

John Zama: Director at Absa CIB -  Structured Asset 
Finance/ 

Absa CIB  john.zama@absa.africa 

Nkululeko Kwalo, Absa Corporate and Investment Bank, Absa CIB  nkululeko.kwalo@absa.africa 

Tiyani Hlabangwane, ,  Aka Tiyani Pty Ltd tiyani.hl@akatiyani.net 

Makgola Makololo Alstom Makgola.makololo@alstomgroup.com  

Gontsi Sambane,  Exothermic and Railway Technology Holding 
(Exorailtech) 

gontsi@exorailtech.com 

Nelson Govender FLEET HORIZON SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD  nelson@fleethorizon.co.za 

Allick Jones, Fleet Horizon Solutions (Pty) Ltd,   allick@fleethorizon.co.za,  

 Jeannette Raubenheimer,  GEAR Rail, jeannette.r@gearrail.com 

Kholwani Mbambo Gilela Group  mbambo@gilela.co.za,  

Benoit Bopgaerts Green Leaf Africa  Consortium benoit@greenleafafrica.co.za 

Bheki Zulu Greenleaf Africa bheki@greenleafafrica.co.za 

Konrad Boshoff, CEO,  Hyphen Technical,  konrad.boshoff@hyphentechnical.com
,  

Areeb Asmal Invest In Africa Holdings asmala@iiah.co.za 
Gwen Germishuizen Kholeba Construction email gwen@kholeba.co.za  

Darren Jankelow - Sales Manager (Port and material 
handling equipment) Liebherr-Africa  

Liebherr darren.jankelow@liebherr.com 

Liebherr, Port Equipment Manufacturer,  Liebherr lukas.sturn@liebherr.com, 

Reggie Yau, CIO Lightcone reggie.yau@lightcone.com.hk  

Koorosh Bararsani,, bararsani_k@mapnagroup.com MAPNA Group 
 

Suzette Botha  Mas Q Tec Pty Ltd 
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Nontsikelelo Jonga MG Airlines  ntsiki@mgairlines.co.za 

Nontsikelelo Jonga mgairlines ntsiki@mgairlines.co.za 

Cynthia Thakhuli -  Nalane LSP cynthia.thakhuli@isarailsa.co.za 

Rajesh Kumar RITES LIMITED, India RITES LIMITED, India Email: rajeshkumar@rites.com 

Nikeziwe Sikhonde -  Talis Fleet (Pty) Ltd     nikeziwe.s@talis-holdings.co.za 

Ugashnee Naidu Talis Fleet (Pty) Ltd  ugash@talis-holdings.co.za 

Para Naidoo,  Thelo email: para.naidoo@thelo.co.za 

 Janine Miller Thelo Rolling Stock Leasing, Janine.miller@thelo.co.za  

Paresh Bowan Thelo Rolling Stock Leasing,  paresh.bowan@thelo.co.za 

Morris Kgama, Business Development Manager Traxtion morrisk@traxtion.africa 

Kumuran Naidoo -BD Executiv Tsiko Africa Energy & Infrastructure kumaran@tsikoafrica.co.za  
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